Zoncures

Distanta

Zod Columbofll

Latltudlne
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T
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00001 743585
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GPS

24 08:18:27 +000
24 08:18:27

Semnaturi

Cod concurs

versiune SW
Antena Club
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703061
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703044
263168
217605
263173
20824

: RO-04.01
BENZING 48907515°SW-4.5 HW- 8.0
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DAQ76764
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DA3EAQ030
DA3EO9FF7
DAQ764CD
DAO764BD
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Loc lansare

Data lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine

Data

Imbarcare
Ora
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Comisia control
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EXpress

TUFAN GEORGE

46
54
01
07
13
34
:40
:47
55
03
16
22

Imbarcare/Desigilare

Serie ceas 242489
Autorizare : 8000A5SDE



